
2025 BALLET NORTHWEST SLEEPING BEAUTY CASTING

ACT I

MASTER OF CEREMONIES Chad Lumenarcus

ROYAL COURT Karen Bramwell
Jennifer Dobson
Valerie Harris
Leslie Sederberg

QUEEN Tamara Huth

KING Joel Getzendanner

ROYAL NURSEMAID Lisa Weber

LILAC FAIRY, GIFT OF GRACE Briana Wood

BLUE FAIRY, GIFT OF COURAGE Kennedy Arneson

ROSE FAIRY, GIFT OF SERENITY Kara Nelson

GREEN FAIRY, GIFT OF GENEROSITY Charlie Mahoney

PEACH FAIRY, GIFT OF STRENGTH Mathea Everson

CANARY FAIRY, GIFT OF SONG Corin Meek

FAIRY CAVALIERS Keaton Adams
Bina Anvari
Alex Castro
Oliver Nisbet
Felix Stone
Colin Tudor

FAIRYLETTES Gracie Collins
Grace Conklin
Scarlet Ditlevsen
Nyah Jerdes
Emery Peters
Hazel Spencer



CARABOSSE, THE WICKED FAIRY Alanna Kam

CARABOSSE'S MINIONS Jazmyne Estergard
Olivia Eussen
Jillian Furtick
Jane Griffith
Rosalea Pruitt
Hazel Ulvenes

ACT II

PRINCESSES Freya Carras
Nola Ciani
Clare Considine
Belle Davis
Morgan Eggers
Yulisa Fu
Imogen Hanson
Emery Ho
Carly Johnson
Dylan Mintzer
Morgan Taylor
Eva Walker

WALTZ Emma Adams
Amelia Andrews
Heather Arneson
Anika Bailey
Lily Carrell
Fiona Davis
Phoebe Livingston
Rowan Morgan-Pomush
Jennie Palmer
Maia Pontarolo-Reid
Norah Pratt
Hannah Ralston
Renee Reed
Shane Rhoads-Weaver
Ariana Ricarte
Kiana Richards
Sydney Smith
Naomi Verow

PRINCESS AURORA Natalie Allenton  / Grace Collins



AURORA'S FRIENDS Jahnavi Baldini
Kate Bartley
Ava Buchanan
Westley Graf
Sophia Krembs
Kendal McSwain
Laila Murphy
Ivy Nakauye
Aleksa Plata
McKenzie Scott
Phio Tashiro
Kate Watters

ACT III

THE PRINCE Bina Anvari

COURTIER LEADS Sophia Krembs
Laila Murphy

COURTIERS Lauriel Chavez
Olivia Drabandt
Annemarie Dunworth
Zoe Herndon King
Evangeline McKale
Teagan Murphy

DUCHESSES Heather Arneson
Kate Bartley
Lily Carrell
Fiona Davis
Aleksa Plata
Renee Reed
Ariana Ricarte
Naomi Verow

GIFTS OF PRECIOUS METALS Jahnavi Baldini
Westley Graf
Kate Watters

GIFTS OF PRECIOUS STONES Oliver Nisbet
Colin Tudor
McKenzie Scott
Phio Tashiro



SNOW WHITE Emma Adams

DWARFS Stella Daniels
Elanor Glines
Olive Halsey
Phoebe Halsey
Olivia Huth
Marcy Miller
Emmalyn Reynolds

HANSEL Felix Stone
GRETEL Hannah Ralston
THE WITCH Jordan Muldrew

RED RIDINGHOOD Ava Buchanan
THE WOLF Keaton Adams

CINDERELLA Kendal McSwain
STEP-SISTERS Amelia Andrews

Sydney Smith

WHITE CAT Grace Collins   / Natalie Allenton
PUSS IN BOOTS Christian Paris Blue

BLUEBIRD Alex Castro
PRINCESS FLORINE Ivy Nakauye

RAPUNZEL Kiana Richards
RAPUNZEL'S FRIENDS Maia Pontarolo-Reid

Shane Rhoads-Weaver
Rowan Morgan-Pomush
Phoebe Livingston
Norah Pratt
Jennie Palmer

PAGES Gracie Collins
Grace Conklin
Scarlet Ditlevsen
Nyah Jerdes
Emery Peters
Hazel Spencer


